List of participating suppliers in Telephony Purchasing Service 2018

Supplier Contact name Contact details
luk-publicsector@8x8.com

Russell Tilsed
8x8 0207 0966000

https://www.8x8.com
|mburns@adanetworks.com

ADA Networks Mike Burns 01635 527993

http://www.adanetworks.com/

|Liam.graham@aerial-telephones.co.uk

Aerial Telephones Liam Graham 02392 778689

http://www.aerial-telephones.co.uk/

Jenny Critchfield |bid.management®alternativenetworks.com

Alternative Networks
Plc http://www.alternativenetworks.com/higher-

land-further-education/

|marketing@btlnet.co.uk
01483 242526

Britannic Sheridan
Technologies Ltd Bratt
echnologles e http://www.btlnet.co.uk

|Rhys.jones@evolve.co.uk

Evolve Rhys Jones 02920 445705
https://www.evolve.co.uk/
|lan.stokes@focus-grp.co.uk

Focus 4 U Ltd lan Stokes 07876 753450
http://www.focus-grp.co.uk/
[Jeremy.astin@freedomcomms.com

Freedom

Communications Jeremy Astin 01924 233048

(UK) Ltd

http://www.freedomcomms.com/
|Sam.winterbottom@gamma.co.uk

Gamma Network

. Sam Winterbottom 0333 240 3022
Solutions

http://www.gamma.co.uk/

Maintel Europe Richard Newport  |Richard.newport@maintel.co.uk
Limited '
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Midland Telecom

Leon Fletcher

Network Connect Ltd Ryan Heys

Pennine Telecom

Pivotal Networks

Simplecall Business

South West
Communications
Group

lan Taylor

Tony Patterson

Nicola Hollerhead

Simon Dunstan

01922 658517

http://www.maintel.co.uk/

leon.fletcher@midlandtelecom.co.uk
0121 214 1111 tel

0797 00 10 595 mob

https: //www.midlandtelecom.co.uk/

r.heys@networkconnect.co.uk

0161 214 2010

http://www.networkconnect.co.uk/

lan.taylor@penninetelecom.com

0161 763 2096 / 07966 320221

http://www.penninetelecom.com/
Tony.patterson@pivotalnetworks.co.uk

0191 500 7777

http://www.pivotalnetworks.co.uk/
nhollerhead@scb-global.com

0203 435 0033

07464 498918
http://scb-global.com

Simon.Dunstan@swcomms.co.uk

01392 369369

http://www.swcomms.co.uk
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